SunChemical

Performance Pigments”

EYE LINER 260105 SUPER DEEP BLUE

Water

Veegum HV

Tris Amino Crystals
Propylene Glycol
Keltrol T

Phenonip

Stearic Acid 90%
Cutina MD

Novol

SUnSHINE™ Super Deep Blue C83-3251

64.20%
1.00%
0.30%
8.00%
0.30%
0.90%
4.00%
0.80%
0.50%

20.00%

100.00%

INCI

Distilled Water

Hydrated Magnesium Aluminium Silicate Mineral
Tromethamine

Propylene Glycol

Xanthan Gum

Phenoxyethanol (and) Methyl-, Ethyl-, Propyl-, Butylparaben
Stearic Acid (and) Palmitic Acid

Glyceryl Stearate

Oleyl Alcohol

Supplier/Distributor

Local
Sepulchre/Vanderbilt
KeyserMcKay/Angus
Vel SA

Shlack/CP Kelco
Clariant

Mosselman

Cognis

Croda

SunChemical



